
Recessed Ceiling 
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Drop Ceiling Track 

Ceiling

AS HANGING DISPLAY
SYSTEMS SPEC SHEET

DROP CEILING
TRACK
A1080HF

NOTE
Includes eight (8x) each
#6 x 1.25" screws, 
TripleGrip™ anchors

FINISH
Painted cool white

ASHanging.com
866.935.6949
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WEIGHT CAPACITY
32.5 lb/ft (48 kg/m)

1.33”
34.0mm

1.61”
41.0mm


